
Wednesday 8th October 2025 Quirky flowers 'A Fall Celebration'  

Wednesday 12th November 2025 Marie Bradley 'Strictly Christmas Special' 

Wednesday 10th December 2025 Christmas Show 'Music of Christmas' 

Wednesday 14th January 2026 No meeting 

Wednesday 11th February 2026 In house demonstration By Club Members 

Wednesday 11th March 2026 Mark Entwistle 'This, That & A Bit of the Other

Wednesday 8th April 2026 Beverley Artis 'Springtime Classics'  

Wednesday 13th May 2026 Leanne Williams 'Viva la Vida' 

Wednesday 10th June 2026 Annual Birthday Meal 'Leek Golf Club' 

Wednesday 8th July 2026 Karen Salt (Rudyard Flowers) 'Flower Crown Workshop'

Wednesday 12th August 2026 Весса Morris 'Around the World' 

Wednesday 9th September 2026 AGM followed by Lorraine 'A Floral Bouquet'


